
​ PORTLAND COUNCIL PTA  
​  CLOTHING CENTER SCHEDULE  2025-2026      

  

PTA  CLOTHING CENTER SCHEDULE 

    Located at Marshall Campus  

    3905 SE 91
st
 Avenue, Room B-60 

 
We need each school to send 5-6 volunteers for their volunteer day.  
If we do not have volunteers we will have to turn kids in need away. 

 
If you cannot make your scheduled date, please call another school to trade days. 

 

School Date #1 Date #2 

   

Abernethy Mon. Sept. 15, 2025 Mon.  Jan. 12, 2026 

Access PTA Thurs. Oct. 2, 2025 Mon. Feb. 23, 2026 

Ainsworth Thurs. Oct. 9, 2025 Thurs. May 7, 2026   

Alameda Thurs. Dec. 4, 2025 Mon.  Mar. 9, 2026   

Arleta Thurs. Oct.2, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 12, 2026 

Astor Mon. Oct. 6, 2025 Mon. Dec. 15, 2026 

Atkinson Thurs. Jan. 15, 2026 Thurs. Mar. 5, 2026 

Beach Thurs. Sept. 4, 2025 Mon. Feb. 2, 2026 

Beaumont MS Thurs. Oct. 23, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 5, 2026 

Benson HS  Thurs. Oct. 30, 2025  Thurs. Apr. 2, 2026 

Beverly Cleary Mon. Sept. 29, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 2, 2026 

Boise Eliot/Humboldt Mon. Sept. 8, 2025 Thurs.  Jan. 22, 2026 

Bridger Creative Science Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 Thurs.  Feb. 19, 2026 

Bridlemile Thurs. Oct. 30, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 26, 2026 

Buckman Mon. Dec. 1, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 16, 2026 

Capitol Hill Thurs. Sept. 4, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 8, 2026 

Cesar Chavez Mon. Sept. 15, 2025 Mon. Dec. 1, 2025 

Chapman Mon. Oct. 6, 2025 Mon. Feb. 2, 2026 

Chief Joseph Thurs. Sept.11, 2025 Mon. Feb. 9, 2026 

Clark Mon. Dec. 1, 2025 Thurs. May 7, 2026 

Cleveland Mon. Nov. 3, 2025 Mon. Feb. 9, 2026 

Creston Thurs. Oct. 16, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 9, 2026 

DaVinci Arts  MS Thurs. Jan. 29, 2026 Thurs. Apr. 23, 2026 

Duniway Mon. Sept. 22, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 19, 2026 

Faubion Thurs. Sept. 18, 2025 Mon. Apr. 13, 2026 

Forest Park Thurs. Sept. 11, 2025 Mon. Apr. 13, 2026 

Franklin HS Mon. Oct. 27, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 19, 2026 

George MS Mon. Sept. 22, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 9, 2026  

Glencoe Thurs. Dec. 18, 2025 Mon. Feb. 23, 2026 

Grant HS Thurs. Jan. 22, 2026 Mon. May 11, 2026 

Grout Thurs. Dec. 11, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 5, 2026 

Harrison Park Mon. Feb. 2, 2026 Mon. Apr. 27, 2026 

Hayhurst Thurs. Dec. 4, 2025 Mon. Apr. 27, 2026 

Hosford Intnl Thurs. Oct. 16, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 8, 2026 

Irvington Thurs. Sept. 25, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 12, 2026 

Jackson MS Thurs. Sept. 18, 2025 Thurs. Dec. 4, 2025 
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          School            Date #1            Date #2 

James John Mon. Nov. 17, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 12, 2026 

Jason Lee Thurs. Oct. 23, 2025 Thurs. May 7, 2026 

Jefferson HS Thurs. Dec. 18, 2025 Mon. Mar. 30, 2026 

Kellogg MS Thurs. Oct. 9, 2025 Mon. May 4, 2026 

Kelly Mon. Sept. 22, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 16, 2026 

King, Dr M.L. Mon. Oct. 20, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 8, 2026 

Lane MS Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 12, 2026 

Laurelhurst Mon. Jan. 5, 2026 Thurs. Apr. 16, 2026 

Lent Mon. Dec. 8, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 23, 2026 

Lewis Thurs. Oct. 23, 2025 Mon. Feb. 23, 2026 

Lincoln HS Mon. Oct. 20, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 5, 2026 

Llewellyn Thurs. Oct. 2, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 22, 2026 

McDaniel HS Mon. Nov. 3, 2025 Mon. Mar. 16, 2026 

Maplewood Mon. Oct. 6, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 12, 2026 

Markham Thurs. Oct. 9, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 29, 2026 

Marysville Mon. Nov. 3, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 26, 2026 

MLC Thurs. Sept. 18, 2025 Thurs. Nov. 20, 2025 

Mt. Tabor MS Mon. Dec. 8, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 5, 2026 

Ockley Green Thurs. Oct. 16, 2025 Mon. Apr. 20, 2026 

Odyssey Thurs. Jan. 15, 2026 Thurs. Mar. 19, 2026 

Peninsula Thurs. Sept. 25, 2025 Thurs. Dec. 18, 2025 

Richmond Mon. Sept. 29, 2025 Mon. Mar. 30, 2026 

Rieke Mon. Sept. 15, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 5, 2026 

Rigler Thurs. Nov. 13, 2025 Mon. Feb. 9, 2026 

Robert Gray MS Mon. Oct. 27, 2025 Mon. Mar. 9, 2026 

Roosevelt HS Thurs. Oct. 30, 2025   Mon. Mar. 9, 2026 

Rosa Parks Thurs. Dec. 11, 2025 Mon. May 4, 2026 

Rose City Park Thurs. Nov. 13, 2025 Mon. Apr. 20, 2026 

Roseway Heights Thurs.  Nov. 20, 2025 Thurs. Feb. 19, 2026 

Sabin Thurs. Sept. 4, 2025 Mon. Apr. 27, 2026 

Scott Mon.  Jan. 12, 2026 Mon. Mar. 30, 2026 

Sellwood MS Thurs. Sept. 25, 2025 Mon.  Dec. 15, 2026 

Sitton Mon.  Jan. 5, 2026 Mon. Apr. 13, 2026 

Skyline Mon. Sept. 8, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 12, 2026 

Stephenson Thurs. Nov. 6, 2025 Mon.  Dec. 15, 2026 

Sunnyside ES Thurs.  Nov. 13, 2025 Thurs. Jan. 29, 2026 

The Ivy School Mon. Oct. 27, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 5, 2026 

Tubman MS Thurs.  Jan. 15, 2026 Thurs. Apr. 23, 2026 

Vernon Mon.  Jan. 12, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 9, 2026 

Vestal Mon. Nov. 17, 2025 Mon. Jan. 5, 2026 

Wells, Ida B. HS Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 Thurs.  Feb. 26, 2026 

West  Sylvan MS Thurs. Dec. 11, 2025 Mon. Apr. 20, 2026 

Whitman Mon. Sept. 29, 2025 Mon. Mar. 16, 2026 

Winterhaven Thurs. Sept. 11, 2025 Mon. Nov. 10, 2025 

Woodlawn Mon. Sept. 8, 2025 Thurs. Mar. 19, 2026 

Woodmere Thurs. Nov. 6, 2025 Thurs. Apr. 2, 2026 

Woodstock Mon. Dec. 8, 2025 Mon. Mar. 16, 2026 

PTA Clothing Center Director: Sharon Meigh-Chang,  503.293.0783   
ptaclothingcenter@comcast.net      
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